

UCC	FINANCING	STATEMENT	'AMENDMENT
-----	------------------	-----------	------------

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN	*2123112011*					
. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) lame: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	1-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141	Doc# 2123112011 Fee \$93.00				
. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00				
CEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO Many and Address)		KAREN A. YARBROUGH				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	50276 - 5/3 - UCC &	COOK COUNTY	CLERK	nf 4		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	81949553	DATE: 08/19/	2021 09:31 AM PG: 1	v, .		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL					
	FIXTURE 1					
Cite with Coate II		THE ADOME OR	. OF 10 FOR EIL ING OFFICE	HOE ONLY		
File with: Cook, IL. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1		ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE MENT AMENDMENT is to be file			
32729079 11/22/20 i€ GC IL Cook		(or recorded) in the REA		•		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in Statement	fentified above is terminated with r	respect to the security interest(s	s) of Secured Party authorizing thi	s Termination		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide nar 4 of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 a and 15 of incomplete.	dicate affected collateral in item 8					
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Str. ement continued for the additional period provided by applicable as		e security interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is		
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	- O-					
Check dile of these two boxes.	AND Cor us one of these three boxe C.A. GE name and/or ad	dress: Complete ADD nar		me: Give record name		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	ite. a par 6b; and item 7a		and item 7c to be delete	d in item 6a or 6b		
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform 6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	nation Change - pre vide cirily one r	name (6a or 6b)				
SAMWON USA, INC.	0,					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERCONAL	//AME	ME AODITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or f	Party Information Change - provide only on	e nami (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name	; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Debtor's name)		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		()				
7b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		(Q/Z		·		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			Ś			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX		
			1);			
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL SUNE	COUNTRY		
				<u>'</u>		
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four b	boxes: ADD collateral	DÉLETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		
COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four to indicate collateral:	poxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral		
_ _	DOXES: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral] ASSIGN collateral		
_ _	boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	S.		
_ _ _	boxes: ADD collateral [DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	S.		
- -	boxes: ADD collateral [DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	S. P. S.		
_ _ _	boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	S. P. S.		
Indicate collateral: NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZ	ING THIS AMENDMENT: Prov	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (r		S. P. S. SC		
Indicate collateral: NAME of SECURED PARTY of RECORD AUTHORIZ		vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (r		S. P. S. SC		
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIA	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Prov	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (r		S. P. S. SC		
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Prov	vide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (r) Debtor		S. P. S. SC		

023-08333

81949553

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS							
	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendme 32729079 11/22/2016 CC IL Cook							
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amen			_				
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				·			
	FIFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION							
				:				
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
•								
	FIRST PERSON* N. ME					,		
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/ NITI; L(S)	SU	JFFIX					
	100				PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US			
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related finan ing_latement (Name of a current Debtor of recone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use excl.t, fc" name; do not omit, modify, or abbre					13): Provide only		
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>				 		
	SAMWON USA, INC.	,	1					
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	IRST PERSONA	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Cottateral):	<u>-</u> .						
	otor Name and Address: NWON USA, INC 1261 WILEY ROAD, UNIT J , SCHAUM51'RG,	11 60172						
SAI	VIWON USA, INC 1201 WILEY ROAD, UNIT J , SCHACEST RO.	, IL 00173		·				
Sec	cured Party Name and Address:	DOIDE DI A	74.41400	D4 01110400 II	60606			
FIF	TH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION - 222 SOUTH RIVE	RSIDE PLA	ZA TMOB	B1 , CHICAGO, II	L 60606			
			<i>.</i>					
		4	7	C C				
			11					
				しシ				
				0				
				4//				
				T	^			
	·			(7,			
					1/x.			
	•							
	,				1			
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17. Descript	ion of real estate:				
				xhibit A attached hereto				
	Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	Ambie / Catta	01104 1101010					
	(if Debtor does not have a record interest):	,						
			Parcel	ID.				
		100-015 - 00	UU					
						•		
					•	•		
	·							
18.	MISCELLANEOUS: 81949553-IL-31 50276 - 5/3 - UCC & COLLATER FIFTH THI	IRD BANK, NAT	IONAL	File with: Cook, IL	0 023-08333			

2123112011 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description

Parcel 1:

That part of the Northwest ¼ of Section 12, Township 41 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, described by: Commencing at the Southwest corner of said Northwest ¼ and running thence Easterly along the South line of said Northwest ¼, 119.36 feet for a place of beginning; thence continuing Easterly along said South line, 394.52 feet; thence Northerly parallel with the West line of said Section 486.76 feet to a line drawn 165.0 feet Southerly of (as measured at right angles to) and parallel with the Southerly right of way line of the Northern Illinois Toll Highway; thence Northwesterly along said parallel line, 399.12 feet; thence Southerly parallel with said West line of the Northwest ¼, 548.26 feet to the place of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

Easement appurtenant to and for the Denefit of Parcel 1 to install, construct, reconstruct, operate, maintain, alter, replace and remove one access roadway in, under, upon, through and across a strip of land, 82.5 feet in width, described as to lows:

That part of the East 50 feet of the West 523.88 feet of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 12, Township 41 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, falling within the following described property: All those parts of the Southeast ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of Section 11 and of the Southwest ¼ of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 12, all in Township 41 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, commencing at the Northwest corner of the Southeast ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of said Section 11, a distance of 385.64 feet to the point of beginning of the parcel of land herein described; thence Southeasterly along a line forming an angle of 81° 6' to the left with the last described line extended, a distance of 2310.55 feet, and said line being the Southerly line of that cortain tract of land conveyed by John Freish and Elsie Freish, his wife, to the Illinois State Toll Highway Commission for a connecting road between Plum Grove Road and Meacham Road ("Parcel "N"-5" C"-68), by Warranty Deed dated April 5, 1957 recorded April 9, 1957 in Book 54770 on Page 59 as Document 16872663; thence Southerly along a Southwesterly line of that certain tract of land so conveyed by Deed dated April 5, 1957, forming an angle of 26° 39' 22" with the last described line extended, a distance of 183.89 feet thence Northwesterly along a line forming an angle of 153° 20' 38" with the last described course extended, a distance of 2461.97 feet to the West line of the Southeast ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of said Section 11; thence Northerly along the West line of the Southeast ¼ of the Northeast ¼ of said Section 11, a distance of 83.50 feet to the point of beginning, all in Cook County, Illinois, as created by Easement Agreement made by and between the Northern Illinois Gas Company and First National Bank of Des Plaines, as trustee under trust agreement dated October 1, 1979 and known as Trust Number 96542839 dated November 6, 1978 and recorded October 30, 1979 as document 25217149 and re-recorded January 21, 1980 as Document 25328414, in Cook County, Illinois.

2123112011 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

SCHEDULE I, CONTINUED

Parcel 3:

Easement appurtenant to and for the benefit of Parcel 1 to install, construct, reconstruct, operate, maintain, alter, repair, replace and remove a driveway of the following described parcels of real estate:

Parcel 'A': The Southerly 82.5 feet of the Northerly 165 feet adjoining the Southerly right of way line of the Northwest Tollway in the Northwest ¼ of Section 12, Township 41 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying between a line drawn 119.36 feet East of and parallel with the West line of the Northwest ¼ of said Section 12 and a line drawn 513.88 feet East of and parallel with the West line of the aforesaid Northwest ¼ of Section 12 (also lying within Northern Illinois Gas Company's 82.5 Feet wide Dubuque right of way, parcel 6-68, in the Section, Township and Range aforesaid), in Cook County Illinois, and:

Parcel 'B': Beginning at the point of intersection of a line drawn parallel with and 119.36 feet East of the West line of the Northwest ¼ of Section 12 aforesaid, with a line drawn parallel with and 165 feet Southerly of the Southerly right of way line of the Northwest Illinois Toll Highway (said line being the Southerly line of the Northern Illinois Gas Company right of way); thence Northerly parallel with said West line of the Northwest ¼ of Section 12, a distance of 83.5 feet, more or less, to the Northerly line of said Gas Company right of way; thence Westerly on said Northerly line, 30.0 feet; thence Southeasterly on a straight line to the place of beginning, all in Township 41 North, Range 10 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois as created by the Grant of Easement to the First National Bank of Des Plaines, as trustee under trust agreement dated October 1, 1979 and known as Trust Number 96542839, their successors and assigns, dated August 1, 1981 and recorded August 27, 1981 as Document 25981968, and as modified by that modification of Easement Agreement dated March 1, 1982 and recorded March 25, 1982 as Document 26172430.

Address of Property: 1261 Wiley Road Schaumburg IL 60173 Permanent Index No. 07-12-100-015-0000

7//ico